## USDF "L" PARTICIPANT CODE OF CONDUCT

As a United States Dressage Federation (USDF) member I acknowledge my obligation to uphold and adhere to the highest standards of horsemanship and sportsmanship whether competing actively or not.

As a horseman I will place the horse's welfare above all other considerations and will faithfully observe the USDF Code of Conduct. As a sportsman I will know and comply with all pertinent rules of USEF and USDF and honor the principles of fair play inherent in them.

Knowing that I am a representative for our sport, I will try at all times to reflect credit on USEF and USDF through my conduct and behavior. I will also maintain a professional demeanor when I am involved in dressage training, competition, show administration and judging.

I have read and understand the USDF "L" Participant Code of Conduct, and I agree to comply with the Code of Conduct.

Signature:	Date:
Printed name:	
©USDF "L" Program	"L" Participant Code of Conduct

**USDF "L" Education Program** 

-		7	. 11		
J	ate	application	received r	ov org	anizer.